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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21) Manuel Matos
1 42.123 +0.948 12:10:22.456
2 41.540 +0.365 12:11:03.996
3 41.259 +0.084 12:11:45.255
4 41.175 - 12:12:26.430
5 41.374 +0.199 12:13:07.804
6 41.215 +0.040 12:13:49.019
7 41.358 +0.183 12:14:30.377
8 41.470 +0.295 12:15:11.847
9 41.509 +0.334 12:15:53.356
10 41.290 +0.115 12:16:34.646
11 41.311 +0.136 12:17:15.957
12 41.185 +0.010 12:17:57.142
13 41.351 +0.176 12:18:38.493
14 41.295 +0.120 12:19:19.788
15 41.368 +0.193 12:20:01.156
(136) Ana Abreu-Grind Abrasivos
1 42.366 +1.599 12:10:22.731
2 41.433 +0.666 12:11:04.164
3 41.280 +0.513 12:11:45.444
4 41.071 +0.304 12:12:26.515
5 41.398 +0.631 12:13:07.913
6 41.215 +0.448 12:13:49.128
7 41.391 +0.624 12:14:30.519
8 43.615 +2.848 12:15:14.134
9 41.010 +0.243 12:15:55.144
10 41.078 +0.311 12:16:36.222
11 41.020 +0.253 12:17:17.242
12 40.937 +0.170 12:17:58.179
13 41.026 +0.259 12:18:39.205
14 40.767 - 12:19:19.972
15 41.376 +0.609 12:20:01.348
(74) Carlos Freitas
1 43.541 +2.190 12:10:25.160
2 41.351 - 12:11:06.511
3 41.847 +0.496 12:11:48.358
4 41.986 +0.635 12:12:30.344
5 41.641 +0.290 12:13:11.985
6 41.385 +0.034 12:13:53.370
7 41.600 +0.249 12:14:34.970
8 41.547 +0.196 12:15:16.517
9 41.468 +0.117 12:15:57.985
10 41.366 +0.015 12:16:39.351
11 41.481 +0.130 12:17:20.832
12 41.557 +0.206 12:18:02.389
13 41.656 +0.305 12:18:44.045
14 41.549 +0.198 12:19:25.594
15 41.464 +0.113 12:20:07.058
(60) Pedro Martins
1 43.717 +2.410 12:10:24.272
41.600 +0.293 12:11:05.872
3 42.964 +1.657 12:11:48.836
4 41.711 +0.404 12:12:30.547
5 41.769 +0.462 12:13:12.316
6 41.564 +0.257 12:13:53.880
7 41.480 +0.173 12:14:35.360
8 41.705 +0.398 12:15:17.065
9 41.323 +0.016 12:15:58.388
10 41.307 | - 12:16:39.695
11 44.341 +3.034 12:17:24.036
12 41.569 +0.262 12:18:05.605
13 41.606 +0.299 12:18:47.211

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 41.604 +0.297 12:19:28.815
15 41.514 +0.207 12:20:10.329
(83) Pedro Carvalho
1 44.205 +2.932 12:10:25.246
2 43.395 +2.122 12:11:08.641
3 41.394 +0.121 12:11:50.035
4 41.751 +0.478 12:12:31.786
5 41.617 +0.344 12:13:13.403
6 43.031 +1.758 12:13:56.434
7 41.327 +0.054 12:14:37.761
8 41.875 +0.602 12:15:19.636
9 41.649 +0.376 12:16:01.285
10 41.762 +0.489 12:16:43.047
11 41.607 +0.334 12:17:24.654
12 41.710 +0.437 12:18:06.364
13 41.273 - 12:18:47.637
14 41.336 +0.063 12:19:28.973
15 41.581 +0.308 12:20:10.554
(98) Miguel Chaves
1 42.681 +1.115 12:10:23.528
2 42.026 +0.460 12:11:05.554
3 42.291 +0.725 12:11:47.845
4 43.606 +2.040 12:12:31.451
5 41.825 +0.259 12:13:13.276
6 41.566 - 12:13:54.842
7 41.881 +0.315 12:14:36.723
8 42.428 +0.862 12:15:19.151
9 41.660 +0.094 12:16:00.811
10 41.719 +0.153 12:16:42.530
11 41.735 +0.169 12:17:24.265
12 42.303 +0.737 12:18:06.568
13 42.077 +0.511 12:18:48.645
14 41.968 +0.402 12:19:30.613
15 41.991 +0.425 12:20:12.604
(66) Viviane Ferreira
1 44.521 +3.165 12:10:25.957
2 42.485 +1.129 12:11:08.442
3 41.356 - 12:11:49.798
4 41.872 +0.516 12:12:31.670
5 42.636 +1.280 12:13:14.306
6 41.708 +0.352 12:13:56.014
7 41.526 +0.170 12:14:37.540
8 41.972 +0.616 12:15:19.512
9 41.641 +0.285 12:16:01.153
10 41.738 +0.382 12:16:42.891
11 41.833 +0.477 12:17:24.724
12 42.130 +0.774 12:18:06.854
13 42.082 +0.726 12:18:48.936
14 41.937 +0.581 12:19:30.873
15 42.022 +0.666 12:20:12.895
(10) Filipe Gongalves
1 43.848 +2.238 12:10:24.584
2 41.785 +0.175 12:11:06.369
3 42.736 +1.126 12:11:49.105
4 45.826 +4.216 12:12:34.931
5 42.239 +0.629 12:13:17.170
6 41.610 - 12:13:58.780
7 42.173 +0.563 12:14:40.953
8 41.995 +0.385 12:15:22.948
9 42.191 +0.581 12:16:05.139
10 42.048 +0.438 12:16:47.187
11 42.295 +0.685 12:17:29.482

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 42,187 +0.577 12:18:11.669
13 41.800 +0.190 12:18:53.469
14 42,601 +0.991 12:19:36.070
15 42,262 +0.652 12:20:18.332
(23) Manuel Pais
1 47.701 +0.652 12:10:29.794
2 48.742 +1.693 12:11:18.536
3 47.648 +0.599 12:12:06.184
4 47.049 - 12:12:53.233
5 47.680 +0.631 12:13:40.913
6 47.497 +0.448 12:14:28.410
7 51.365 +4.316 12:15:19.775
(166) Miguel Alves
1 45.844 +2.686 12:10:27.224
2 43.158 - 12:11:10.382
3 43.290 +0.132 12:11:53.672
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